LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 449 by Representative Edmonds

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 14, following "aid" insert "a"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 15, change "women" to "woman"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 4, change "which" to "that"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 5, change "which" to "that"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 18, change "Up to" to "Not more than"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 21, change "Up to" to "Not more than"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 24, change "<u>Up to</u>" to "<u>Not more than</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 28, change "Up to" to "Not more than"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 4, line 1, change "<u>Up to</u>" to "<u>Not more than</u>"